
Project ID Highway Project Title Date of Letting

Work Type County Project Limits Probable Date of Beginning

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Begin End Begin End Begin End Begin End Begin End

1 1 2 LS 2 / 2 / / / 0 2 43 45

1 1 2 LS 2 / 2 / / / 2 4 44 46

1 1 2 LS 8 / 8 / / / 4 12 46 54

60 84 144 CY 6 / 9 / / / 12 18 54 63

0 4 4 EACH 0 / 1 / / / 18 18 63 64

240 240 480 CY 14 / 14 / / / 18 32 64 78

Cure 1 1 2 LS 4 / 4 / / / 32 36 78 82

Common Exc., Borrow 829 1,431 2,260 CY 2 / 2 / / / 35 37 81 83

Base Aggregate 850 1,120 1,970 TON 2 / 2 / / / 37 39 83 85

490 770 1,260 TON 1 / 1 / / / 39 40 85 86

Beam Guard 970 545 1,515 LF 2 / 2 / / / 40 42 86 88

Landscaping / Finishing 1 1 2 LS 2 / 2 / / / 41 43 87 89

/ / / /

/ / / /

/ / / /

/ / / /

/ / / /

/ / / /

/ / / /

Possible

Month Begin End Month Total Holiday Work Days % Month Total

0 0 0 0 0 Stage 1 is CTH XD

0 0 0 0 0

April 4/1/2019 4/30/2019 30 30 22 77 17 17

May 5/1/2019 5/31/2019 31 61 2 21 80 17 34

June 6/1/2019 6/30/2019 30 91 20 80 16 50

July 7/1/2019 7/31/2019 31 122 3 20 85 17 67

August 8/1/2019 8/31/2019 31 153 1 21 85 18 85

September 9/1/2019 9/10/2019 10 163 1 6 80 5 90

0 163 0 0 90 Calendar Days

0 163 0 0 90 Working Days

0 163 0 0 90 Completion Date

0 163 0 0 90 2019 Prepared By

Bridge Rehabilitation Jefferson CTH X & CTH D Bridges April 1, 2019

Item
Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

ITEM ANALYSIS
Working Days

(per Stage)

Stage 1 Stage 5

CONTRACT TIME FOR COMPLETION
Wisconsin Department of Transportation      DT1923      04/2011

1067-02-75 IH 94 Lake Mills - Oconomowoc February 12, 2019

Mobilization / Traffic Control 0.5

Total 

Quantity
Unit

Production 

Rate

Contract Quantity per Stage

Asbestos Abatement 0.5

Remove Old Structure 0.125

Concrete Masonry - Substructure 10

PPC Girders 4

Concrete Masonry - Superstructure 18

800

0.25

800

1000HMA Pavement

500

0.5

REMARKS

163

Completion date - 9/13/2019 or 90 working days??

Stage 2 is CTH X

Date Days Probable Working Days

Page 1 of 1

90
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